
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
POB, RUN E 292.53 FT, N 280 FT, 
280 FT TO POB.

TAYLOR JAMES N/TAYLOR CYNTHIA
549 SW PRECISION LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-4S-16-03215-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

27416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/17/2019 KR 1.88 33,840 0 0 33,840

STANDARD
3

211,522
11,878
33,840

257,240
32,164

225,076
HX HB VX 55,722

169,354
257,240

0

240,265

1432/1993 3/12/2021 WD Q I 05 249,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WINGATE WAYNE

TAYLOR JAMES N

0839/1286 4/29/1997 WD Q I 03 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK LEONARD

DEBORAH LEONARD
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000049587 Remodel 41,567 04/10/2024

31461 MAINT/ALTR 40 09/18/2013

2022HX Base Yr

549 SW PRECISION LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,567 113.1900 126.77 325,419 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2402

BAS 2,402 100 2,402 197,926

UOP 825 20 165 13,596

3,227 2,567 211,522

NULL

Unexpected EOF () at line 1:4 inside area NULL.  Expecting COLON or EQUAL.

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 20 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 22 31 682.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,728

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 35 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,800

11,878

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 280.00 293.00 1.88 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 33,840


